
 
 

Middle School Example Student Schedules 
By Grade Level  

 

TB1 
9:10-9:58 

 

TB2 
10:01-10:51 

 

TB3 
10:54-11:42 
5th Lunch 

TB4 
11:45-12:33 
7th Lunch 

TB5 
12:36-1:24 
6th Lunch 

TB6 
1:27-2:15 
8th Lunch 

TB7 
2:18-3:06 

 

TB8 
3:09-4:00 

 
5th Grade Student Schedule 

Social 
Studies ELA 

Advisory/ 
Lunch Reading Art PE Science Math 

 
6th Grade Student Schedule 

ELA Science PE Choir 
Advisory/ 

Lunch Math 
Social 
Studies 

Core 
Concepts 

 
7th Grade Student Schedule 

Core 
Concepts Math Science 

Advisory/ 
Lunch 

Social 
Studies ELA Band FACS 

 
 
8th Grade Student Schedule 

Technology PE Math Science 
Social 
Studies 

Advisory/ 
Lunch ELA 

Core 
Concepts 

 
Wednesdays are reserved for remote office hours, check in with teachers, independent study, and time 
to complete projects or assignments. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 




