## Middle School Example Student Schedules By Grade Level

TB1 9:10-9:58	TB2 10:01-10:51	TB3 10:54-11:42 5th Lunch	<b>TB4</b> 11:45-12:33 7th Lunch	<b>TB5</b> 12:36-1:24 6th Lunch	<b>TB6</b> 1:27-2:15 8th Lunch	TB7 2:18-3:06	TB8 3:09-4:00			
5th Grade Stu	5th Grade Student Schedule									
Social Studies	ELA	Advisory/ Lunch	Reading	Art	PE	Science	Math			

## 6th Grade Student Schedule

				Advisory/		Social	Core
ELA	Science	PE	Choir	Lunch	Math	Studies	Concepts

## 7th Grade Student Schedule

Core			Advisory/	Social			
Concepts	Math	Science	Lunch	Studies	ELA	Band	FACS

## 8th Grade Student Schedule

				Social	Advisory/		Core
Technology	PE	Math	Science	Studies	Lunch	ELA	Concepts

Wednesdays are reserved for remote office hours, check in with teachers, independent study, and time to complete projects or assignments.